Forced Convection Laboratory Ovens
Reliable Performance For Universal Applications
Forced Convection Laboratory Ovens
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,
 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.
•	 A world leader in biological safety cabinets.
•	 Esco has established offices in 13 countries such as
 Bahrain, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Philippines,

laboratory requirements.
The RS485 provides serial communication
port for PC. It can be daisy chained from
product to product and connected to a PC.
RS485 COMMunICATIOn PORT
ERgOnOMIC dOOR HAndLE wITH KEyLOCK
Door keylock prevents unauthorized
access to sensitive samples.
Ergonomic door handle, operation is
gravity assisted.
Forced Convection Laboratory Ovens
9
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
TESTIng And CERTIFICATIOn
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
OFA-32-8 Isotherm®	General	Purpose	Oven,	32L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-32-8-SS Isotherm	General	Purpose	Oven,	Stainless	Steel	Exterior	Cabinet,	32L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-54-8 Isotherm®	General	Purpose	Oven,	54L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-54-8-SS Isotherm	General	Purpose	Oven,	Stainless	Steel	Exterior	Cabinet,	54L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-110-8 Isotherm®	General	Purpose	Oven,	110L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-110-8-SS Isotherm	General	Purpose	Oven,	Stainless	Steel	Exterior	Cabinet,	110L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-170-8 Isotherm®	General	Purpose	Oven,	170L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-170-8-SS Isotherm	General	Purpose	Oven,	Stainless	Steel	Exterior	Cabinet,	170L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-240-8 Isotherm®	General	Purpose	Oven,	240L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
OFA-240-8-SS Isotherm	General	Purpose	Oven,	Stainless	Steel	Exterior	Cabinet,	240L,	220-240VAC	50/60Hz
unIT ORdERIng
OPTIOnS And ACCESSORIES
wall bracket (only for 32L and 54L chambers)
Accommodates desired operating heights.

Forced Convection Laboratory Ovens
10
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
ACCESSORIES dESCRIPTIOn
TOA-1005 Wall bracket for OFA-32-8
TOA-1006 Wall bracket for OFA-54-8
TOA-1007 Support	stand,	703mm	(27.7”)	for	OFA-32-8
TOA-1008 Support	stand,	703mm	(27.7”)	for	OFA-54-8
TOA-1009 Support	stand,	703mm	(27.7”)	for	OFA-110-8
TOA-1010 Support	stand,	703mm	(27.7”)	for	OFA-170-8
TOA-1011 Support	stand,	703mm	(27.7”)	for	OFA-240-8
TOA-1012 Additional shelf, for OFA-32-8
TOA-1013 Additional shelf, for OFA-54-8
TOA-1014 Additional shelf, for OFA-110-8
TOA-1018 Additional shelf, for OFA-170-8
TOA-1019 Additional shelf, for OFA-240-8
5250001 Voyager software kit
ACCESSORIES ORdERIng
OFA 32L, 54L, 110L
OFA 170L & 240L